16 a. ja vanemad tiidrukud 100SF  100BF  50BF 50SF

Angelika Izosina

N
N

Anna Denissova

Anna Vosokovski

Aleksandra Vassilejav

w
©

Johanna Johanson

w
w

Sofia Selezneva

N
=

Aleksandra Salmina

N
<

Sofia Kondratjeva

Ann Ly Maiki Parts

w
o

Carmel Uibopuu

Elisabeth Vahtras

N
o

Nadezda Gundareva

Meriliis Ots

Eleonora Telpt

Maria Nazarova

Anastasija Radchenko

Airis Toimla

16 a. ja vanemad poisid 100SF 100BF 50BF 50SF

N
»

Aleksei Popov

Denis Kurtenkov

Anton Issatsenko

-
oo

Alex Maysuryan

Artjom Barbosev

-
»

Evgeni Sokolov

Robert Bobrihhin

N
o

Allan Jakubovits

w
©

Tanel Mirosnitsenko

N
N

Maksim Kudenko




Georg Veevo

Pavel Moskiv

145

Rene Vosokovski

Kaur Vanari

Artjom Kovaljov

Mihhail Kukanov

Georgi Taranenko

Stanislav Golubkov

Vladimir Tsapovski

Daniel Malkov

141

136

136

127

120

o|lo|lo|j|o|o|o|oO

o

115
105 |
91

oO|lo|lo|o|o|j|o|o|o|o|O

50

14-15 a. tiidrukud

Teele Nappus

100BF

KOKKU

Jane Zeltova

Polina Zvjagina

296

Uljana Danilova

Assol Rostovtseva

Karina Koleda

Milana Alekseeva

Nika Lissina

Vera Vejsov

Deniza Cakirca

Marina Beljakova

Greete Romandi

Diana Ivanova

Marina Zigalova

Ekaterina Telpt

Uljana Poddubnaja

30

6 46
42
33 33

42 4
36
0

260

242

0

39

36

210|
192|
184

22

159

16

157

20

156

12

154

27

Sofia Osipova

9
9]
B o
ol o
50BF__[400SE | 50AP |
9
B0 o
KT
)
ol o
o]
9]
By
ol o
s o
ol o
ol o
ol o
 of e o




14-15 a. poisid

Denis Savin

Rassel Pihlak

Artem Rakov

Alex-Allan Allikvee

Sander Sotsugov

Erik Visnapuu

Timo Vosokovski

Nikita Baidukov

Matvei Gristsenko

Konstantin Bertram

Egor Vassiljev

Aleksandr Posnoi

Aleksandr Jefremov

Nikolai Dubovik

Maksim Pekarsky

Marten Siller

Vadim Jeldosev

Mihhail Dubinin

Adrian Tsizik

Nikita Hapkalev

Timur Savitsky

Artjom Sutov

100SF

100BF

50BF

50SF

46

46

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

12-13 a. tiidrukud

Polina Ikkonen

Krete Maalust

Janeli Laas

Pauline Tanis

25AP

100BF

200SF

200BF

100SF

50SF

100SF

100BF

50BF

50SF

KOKKU

46




Agnia Kolbusnjak 42 30 36 36 39 169
Alina Grenberg 33 22 24 33 33 150
Liidia Selge 27 0 27 141]
Iti-Mari Lokotar 132|
Vera Gundareva 0 123
Margarita Petrenko 14 0 109
Tuuli Truuvelt 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
Grete Kiara Dutt 18 8 7 27 98
Anastassia Sergejeva m 0 93]
Inga Svetlova 0 0 of o 92|
Valeria Solomiana 14 10 16 82
Mishelle Sahid 0 0 0 12 82|
Arina Okunevskaja 12 12 6] 0 81|
Karolina Avdienko 0 66|
Sandra Leifer 0 62|
Alina Sumin 0 0 0 0 55|
Johanna Kukk 0 0 0 54|
Jana Aljas 0 0 0 48|
Anastasia Khortov 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 46
Viktoria Ogorodnova 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
Varvara Murashkina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arina Sumnevits 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12-13 a. poisid 25AP 100BF 200SF [200BF 100SF  50SF 100SF  100BF  50BF 50SF KOKKU
Nikita Kulikov 46 50 46 46 50 200
Robin Baumann 36

Artemi Seleznev

Rafael Zagrijev

Maksim Radchenko

Juri Stantsits




Sten Baumann 0 27 144:
Damian Sapoznikov 141]
Robin Kull 108
Jaroslav Voinov 104
Ivan Golovin 22 22 99|
Dmitri Smirnov 97|
Jakub Tsurbakou 7 81
Dmitri Tronev 16 14 80
Martin Podgornoi 12 6 70|
Edgar Jakelaitis 18 5 70|
Mihkel Kukk 0 0 66|
Egor Sokolov 6 7 62|
Egor Surnin 60|
Jaroslav Skoryk 0 0 56
Mihhail Pivovarov 34|
Maksim Jegorov 4 3 26|
Artjom Ossipov 0 21
Nikita Gutorov 20
German Lapukhin 0 18

11 a. ja nooremad tiidrukud

Sofia Zielinski

Anna Teplikova

Taissia Pivovarova

Anneliis Raudmagi

Elvira Lissina

Eva Gerasimova

25AP 50BF

100SF

25AP

Triin Truuvelt

Angelina Borovik

Margarita Galkina

100BF

50SF

25AP

50SF

50BF

50




Marianna Podgornaja 18 105
Grete Traks 18 20 20 103
Aleksandra Naumova 14 22 16 89
Minna Lii Johanson 0 0 0 88
Kamilla Manniste 12 16 12 87
Ksenija Telpt 14 72
Sofia Pivovarova 0 0 72|
Anette Turvas n 72|
Angelina Pastak 0 0 0 60
Julia Koleda 0 0 0 60
Jeva-Maria Tkatsuk 0 0 0 52
Mia Pariis 0 0 0 50
May Britt Grossberg 0 0 0 42
Alina Tamleht 0 0 0 0 38
Sofia Teras 0 4 0 33|
Darja Eller 0 0 0 26|
Mirjam Eliise Kibus 6 0 0 0 0 0 18
Mirtel Paesiild 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18|
Kirke Jaakson 0 0 0 0 0 0 18|
Veronika Maksimova 0 0 0 0 0 0 n 17|
Anna Varlamova 0 0 0 ‘ 0 0 0 17
Anna Emeljanova 0 0 0 m 0 0 0 14
Elizabeth Marks 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Sophia Cupryn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Mira Jogi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Sandra Aasma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
11 a. ja nooremad poisid 25AP 50BF 100SF |25AP 100BF  50SF 50BF KOKKU

Rihard Djakov 50 39 46 42 200
Artur Komendantov 46 184




Nikolai Petrov

Sebastian Siimert

Vadim Lullu

Nikita Apalkov

Ravil Teras

Timur Molkov

Oskar Sapoznikov

Timofei Gunter

Platon Murashkin

Timur Pekarsky

Emil Sergejev

Jonas Dziugelis

Nikita Azarenkov

Timur Komissarov

Andreas Toots

Kristofer Rammul

Mark Solopahhov

Janar Pajula

oO|Oo|lo|o|o|Oo|Oo|O|O

Jaan Lubkov

Matveri Sensanov

Gleb Gerassimov

oO|OoO|lo|Oo|Oo|Oo|Oo|O|O

Anton Vasin

Egor Dolski

Matvei Kastujev

Gregor Raud

o|lo|lo|lo|o|o|o|O

o|lo|lo|lo|o|o|o|O




